
Date of 

receipt
Amount claimed

Amount of 

claim admitted 

Nature of 

claim

Amount covered 

by security 

interest

Amount 

covered by 

guarantee

Whether 

related 

party?

% of voting 

share in 

CoC, if 

applicable

1

Samarth Rexines 

Pvt. Ltd
18.07.2025 1,25,19,128.00            50,84,808.00         Unsecured 74,34,320.00               

O/s Inovices for 

materials purchased by 

CD, principal is admited 

provisionally as 

relfecting in Prov. B/S 

for Mar'22, however 

interest is not admitted 

as no clause is invoice 

or order or any 

agreement.

1,25,19,128.00        50,84,808.00     0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 74,34,320.00           -                   

Annexure 8

Name of the corporate debtor: Byindia Creations Pvt Limited; 

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Sl. 

No.
Name of creditor

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount 

of 

continge

nt claim

Date of commencement of CIRP: 23-06-2025;

List of Creditors Updated on: 05-08-2025

Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be setoff

Amount of claim 

not admitted

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks, if any

(Amount in Rs.)


